AEROSPACE BEARINGS
Rolling Element Bearings
  Airframe Control Ball Bearings
   Descriptions
Part Number Designations and Options
  Airframe Control Needle Roller Bearings
   Descriptions
Part Number Designations and Options

• Washers are cadmium plated.
• For complete part number, lubrication code and other specifications see
Part Number Designations and Options
BEARING DIMENSIONS
RBC MS D W H C1 CR P
Base Part OD Overall Outer Ring Shaft Crown Inner Ring
Part Number Width Width Fillet Radius Groove
Number + 0.001 + 0.000 + 0.000 Width
- 0.001 - 0.010 - 0.005
max. min. (max.) (ref.)
ATL-6 MS21439-106 0.3750 0.3743 1.1250 1.000 0.940 0.022 - 0.188
ATL-8 MS21439-108 0.5000 0.4993 1.3750 1.250 1.190 0.032 - 0.250
ATL-10 MS21439-110 0.6250 0.6243 1.6250 1.500 1.440 0.032 - 0.375
ATL-12 MS21439-112 0.7500 0.7493 1.8750 1.750 1.690 0.032 - 0.375
ATL-14 MS21439-114 0.8750 0.8743 2.1250 2.000 1.940 0.032 - 0.375
ATL-16 MS21439-116 1.0000 0.9993 2.3750 2.250 2.190 0.032 - 0.375
ATL-20 MS21439-120 1.2500 1.2493 2.7500 2.500 2.440 0.032 - 0.375
ATL-24 MS21439-124 1.5000 1.4993 3.0000 2.750 2.690 0.032 - 0.375
ATL-28 MS21439-128 1.7500 1.7493 3.4375 3.000 2.940 0.032 - 0.375
ATL-32 MS21439-132 2.0000 1.9993 3.8750 3.000 2.940 0.032 - 0.375
B
Bore
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
RBC MS T Da
Base Part Track Mass Clamping Clamping as a Limit
Part Number Contact Diameter Force Track Load
Number Width Roller Rating
(appr.) (max.)
(min.) lbs max min max min (min.) lbf lbf lbf
ATL-6 MS21439-106 0.815 0.239 0.3744 0.3739 0.3752 0.3747 0.672 2100 5370 7130
ATL-8 MS21439-108 1.065 0.437 0.4994 0.4989 0.5002 0.4997 0.891 3840 9370 12500
ATL-10 MS21439-110 1.315 0.728 0.6244 0.6239 0.6252 0.6247 1.109 6150 15000 19900
ATL-12 MS21439-112 1.565 1.130 0.7494 0.7489 0.7502 0.7497 1.281 8950 21400 28500
ATL-14 MS21439-114 1.895 1.630 0.8744 0.8739 0.8752 0.8747 1.469 12200 28900 38500
ATL-16 MS21439-116 2.045 2.310 0.9994 0.9989 1.0002 0.9997 1.578 16300 33600 44900
ATL-20 MS21439-120 2.225 3.260 1.2494 1.2488 1.2503 1.2497 1.844 25800 44600 59500
ATL-24 MS21439-124 2.475 4.330 1.4994 1.4988 1.5003 1.4997 1.984 25800 53600 71300
ATL-28 MS21439-128 2.685 6.090 1.7494 1.7488 1.7503 1.7497 2.281 25800 69000 92000
ATL-32 MS21439-132 2.685 7.350 1.9994 1.9987 2.0003 1.9996 2.562 25800 76600 102000
S Bearing Capacity
Shaft Diameter
Transition Fits Transition Fits
(loose range) (tight range)
REP-M Series
Rod End External Thread Type
AS21151 ∙ AS6039 (formerly MIL-B-6039)
• Ball, double row, self-aligning, precision, external threads.
• Radial play 0.0004” max. Axial play 0.003” max.
• Equipped with PTFE Seals.
• Exposed surfaces are cadmium plated
except inner ring bore, caps and seals.
• For lubrication and other specifications see
Airframe Control Ball Bearing Rod End part number designations
MAIN MENU
• Outer shank has a 90 KSI minimum tensile strength
Bore